POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.
ISIN: CA73934B4001

Overview

2024/07/17 21:54:39

Price
0.041 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

182.76% (0.03)

ISIN CA73934B4001
Symbol PBX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0316 USD
0.041 USD
0.0316 USD
0.0145 USD
0.040451 USD
7,711

311.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Pilulka Lékarny
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA73934B4001&ID_NOTATION=210682853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7e98610abae171880b1a5e517aa7c697a9840824e1841619385991deac96cd1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4b5079c1271c1c6f&time=1721351763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d41c95e7eec1abc104a43e0ac23c673117d55f1c2a19ff733e38c135834aba5&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=785d2d91f5d4672fb&time=1721351763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c400797658d4c989d339b134d5eff0d5b2c714f4e63fde330155cb9c86992772&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d15980c683fe5ed7d&time=1721351763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac82c72dbd9c51a1ff0b4223f33223cb56da69e460a9e0dfa114e7870155ca69&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25c9160fc112e7be5&time=1721351763&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b87528f5f1ae365657cf00bec8954f0f55a022a6ff6d7e236acc6077e94b65a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca48f0446e2462be3&time=1721351763&tool=RSC

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 21:54:39

Price
0.041 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

182.76% (0.03)

CA73934B4001
PBX

FINRA other OTC Issues

usb
Automotive
Stock

16 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0316 USD
High 0.041 USD
Low 0.0316 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0145 USD
VWAP 0.040451 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,711
Trading volume 311.87
Number of trades 3
Last size 7,256
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +454.05% +105.00% -93.02%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 +0.02 -0.55
Beta 1.74 -0.02 1.30
Volatility 901.44 748.46 415.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time Price

22:02 0.039 EUR
18:20 0.055 CAD
08:01 0.038 EUR

08:14 0.018 EUR

21:54 0.041 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.029 USD (5,228
0.041 USD (31,976
0.032 USD (107,474
0.020 USD (74,865
0.100 USD (2024/04/16
0.003 USD (2024/01/05
0.100 USD (2024/04/16
0.003 USD (2024/01/05

Number of
trades
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)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=210682853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321586818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150215521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150215521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003718

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Issues 17
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:22 0.0415 EUR 0.00 15
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351256026

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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